CENTRAL CALIFORNIA CONFERENCE SCHOOLS - 2017-2018

Armona Union Elementary, P.O. Box 397, Armona 93202
Randall Bovee, Principal rbovee@auaweb.com
Bakersfield Adventist Elementary, 3333 Bernard Street, Bakersfield 93306
Michael Schwartz, Principal mschwartz@bakersfieldacademy.org Monica Valdez
Central Valley Christian Academy, 2020 Academy Place, Ceres 95307
John E. Soule jesoule18@gmail.com
Chowchilla Adventist Elementary, 22310 Road 13, Chowchilla 93610
Erin Messinger, Principal chowchillaadventistschool@gmail.com Principal
Dinuba Junior Academy, 218 S. Crawford Avenue, Dinuba 93618
Evan Hendrix, Principal dinubajracademy@yahoo.com
Foothill Adventist Elementary, 1991 Landess Avenue, Milpitas 95035
Patricia Carpio, Principal pcarpio@foothilladventistschool.org
Fresno Adventist Elementary, 5397 E. Olive Avenue, Fresno 93727
Chandra L. Young, Principal cyoung@faa.or
Hollister Adventist Christian School, 400 Isabel Lane, Hollister 95023
Barbara Thompson, Principal hsdacsprincipal@gmail.com
Los Banos Adventist School, 404 Overland Avenue, Los Banos 93635
Leatrice Gilbert, Principal Igilbert@sti.net
Miramonte Adventist Elementary, 1175 Altamead Drive, Los Altos 94024
Richard Maloon, Principal principal@miramonteschool.org Gina Welch & Maggie Branderiz
Mother Lode Adventist Junior Academy, 80. N. Forest Road, Sonora 95370
Patrice Osborne, Principal mlaja.principal@gmail.com
Oakhurst Adventist Christian School, 50690 Road 426, Oakhurst 93644
Diana Pleitez, Principal principaloacs@gmail.com
Peninsula Adventist School, 1025 Mescal, Seaside 93955
Yvonne Ford, Principal yford@pas.today
San Francisco Adventist School, 66 Geneva Avenue, San Francisco 94112
Betty Hsue, Principal bhsue@sfasonline.org
Sierra View Junior Academy, 19933 Avenue 256, Exeter 93221
Michael Tomas, Principal principal@svija.org Brenda Evans
Templeton Hills Adventist School, P.O. Box 70, 940 Templeton Hills Road, Templeton 93465
Kanther O. Khan, Principal kobedkhan@yahoo.com
Valley View Junior Academy, 230 Vernon Avenue, Arroyo Grande 93420
Fausto S. Castillo, Principal smith@vvaaonline.org
VHM Christian School, 427 Capitola Road Extension, Santa Cruz 95062
Philip Ermshar, Principal principal@vhmchristian.com
West Valley Christian School, 95 Dot Avenue, Campbell 95008
Ennaoj Hawthorne, Principal ennaoj79@gmail.com

Susan Singer & Raylene Uren

Armona Union Academy, P.O. Box 397, Armona 93202

Randall Bovee, Principal rbovee@auaweb.com
Bakersfield Adventist Academy, 3333 Bernard Street, Bakersfield 93306

Michael Schwartz, Principal mschwartz@bakersfieldacademy.org Monica Valdez
Central Valley Christian Academy, 2020 Academy Place, Ceres 95307

John E. Soule jesoule18@gmail.com
Fresno Adventist Academy, 5397 E. Olive Avenue, Fresno 93727

Chandra L. Young, Principal cyoung@faa.or
Monterey Bay Academy, 783 San Andreas Road, La Selva Beach 95076

Jeff Deming, Principal principal@montereybayacademy.org
Mountain View Academy, 360 S. Shoreline Blvd, Mountain View CA 94041

Leslie A. Briggs, Principal Ibriggs@mtnviewacademy.org

Ashley Montague & Nancy Dempsey

Janet Ketelsen

Liberty Camba

559-582-4468
Fax 582-6609
661-871-1591
Fax 871-1594
209-537-4521
Fax 538-0706
559-665-1853
Fax 665-0612
559-591-0194
Fax 591-4835
408-263-2568
Fax 263-1994
559-251-5548
Fax 252-6495
831-637-5570
Fax 637-4560
209-827-4624
Fax 827-4625
650-967-2783
Fax 967-0833
209-532-2855
Fax 532-7757
559-683-7020
Fax 642-4067
831-394-5578
Fax 393-8530
415-585-5550

559-592-3689
Fax 592-5615
805-434-1638
Fax 434-1638
805-489-2687
Fax 489-2704
831-475-4762
Fax 475-4845
408-378-4327

559-582-4468
Fax 582-6609
661-871-1591
Fax 871-1594
209-537-4521

Fax 538-0706
559-251-5548

Fax 252-6495
831-728-1481

Fax 728-1485
650-967-2324

Fax 967-6886




